
Hallenspielplan  Hasselgrundhalle  ( 16105 )
Gartenstraße 2 a
65812   Bad Soden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.05.2024 12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:45

15:15

15:45

16:15

16:45

WJD -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJD -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJD -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJD -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJD -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJD -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJD -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJD -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJD -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJD -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

wJSG Vordertaunus

TuS Nordenstadt

TSG Münster

wJSG Vordertaunus

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

TSG Eddersheim

TSG Münster

TSG Eddersheim

TuS Nordenstadt

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

TSG Eddersheim

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

TSG Eddersheim

TuS Nordenstadt

TSG Münster

TuS Nordenstadt

wJSG Vordertaunus

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

TSG Münster

wJSG Vordertaunus

11:4

4:5

17:6

7:4

5:11

5:8

7:7

7:11

3:9

9:9

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.09.2024 13:00

14:20

15:45

17:15

WJE - SPR

WJD-BOL

WJD - BL

WJB - BL

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vorder... II (a.K.)

wJSG Vordertaunus

TSG Oberursel II

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./... II (a.K.)

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

5:0

19:14

10:13

21:21

So. 29.09.2024 13:00

14:20

15:45

WJE - SPR

WJD-BOL

WJD - BL

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vorder... II (a.K.)

SG Wehrh./O... II (a.K.)

HSG Obere Aar

HSG Goldste... II (a.K.)

0:5

15:26

16:16

So. 06.10.2024 12:00

12:00

12:00

JF -
Spielfeste

JF -
Spielfeste

JF -
Spielfeste

Termin*

Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

06.10.2024 12:00 Uhr*

8*

1*

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 13:00

14:20

15:45

17:15

WJE - SPR

WJD-BOL

WJD - BL

WJB - BL

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vorder... II (a.K.)

wJSG Vordertaunus

TV Petterweil

TV Petterweil

Eintr. Frankfurt II

JSGwB Eschh...en/Camberg

0:5

19:21

15:22

21:29

So. 09.02.2025 11:30

13:00

14:30

WJD-BOL

WJE - SPR

WJD - BL

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vorder... II (a.K.)

HSG BIK Wiesbaden

Eintr. Frankfurt

TSG Oberursel II

21:28

0:5

12:16

So. 16.03.2025 13:00

14:30

16:00

WJE - SPR

WJD - BL

WJB - BL

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vorder... II (a.K.)

wJSG Vordertaunus

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

TSG Eddersheim

Eintr. Frankfurt

0:5

15:24

0:0

So. 30.03.2025 11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

WJD-BOL

WJE - SPR

WJB - BL

WJD - BL

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vorder... II (a.K.)

TV Idstein

JSG Eschbach

HSG Main-Nidda

TV Idstein II (a.K.)

22:43

0:5

28:27

22:13



Hallenspielplan  Hasselgrundhalle  ( 16105 )
Gartenstraße 2 a
65812   Bad Soden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.05.2025 10:00

10:35

11:40

12:10

12:45

13:15

13:45

14:15

14:45

WJC -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJC -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJC -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJC -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJC -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJC -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJC -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJC -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJC -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

wJSG Vordertaunus

JSGwC Kaste... Wiesbaden

TSG Oberursel II

Aus RL-Quali*

TSG Oberursel II

JSGwC Kaste... Wiesbaden

Aus RL-Quali*

Eintr. Frankfurt

wJSG Vordertaunus

Eintr. Frankfurt

TSG Oberursel II

wJSG Vordertaunus

JSGwC Kaste... Wiesbaden

Eintr. Frankfurt

wJSG Vordertaunus

TSG Oberursel II

JSGwC Kaste... Wiesbaden

Aus RL-Quali*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


